Performance & Accessories
Office: 304-877-3419 * Cell: 304-673-2602

From:

JBS Performance

131 Davis Court

Mount Hope, WV 25880

Email: jbsperformanceinc@aol.com
Office: 304.877.3419

Cell: 304.673.2602

To:
CARL MINICK
10CARLMINICK@GMAIL.COM

Hrs/Qty Service

MODS

PRIMARY REFACE
ECU REFLASH
BUTTONS
SHIPPING

[ N R S

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$549.00
$150.00
$275.00
$12.00
$50.00

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

QUO-2
March 27, 2023

$1,072.00

Sub Total

$549.00
$150.00
$275.00
$48.00
$50.00

$1,072.00
$0.00

$1,072.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing JBS Performance
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