

From:

JBS Performance

131 Davis Court

Mount Hope, WV 25880

Email: jbsperformanceinc@aol.com

Office: 304.877.3419 Cell: 304.673.2602

Т	_	
	U	

CARL MINICK

10CARLMINICK@GMAIL.COM

Total	\$1,072.00
Quote Date	March 27, 2023
Quote Number	QUO-2

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	MODS	\$549.00	\$549.00
1	PRIMARY REFACE	\$150.00	\$150.00
1	ECU REFLASH	\$275.00	\$275.00
4	BUTTONS	\$12.00	\$48.00
1	SHIPPING	\$50.00	\$50.00

Total	\$1,072.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$1,072.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.